
 2018 Winter Conference Winners
Entrant                                                                      School                                                                        Place                                        Contest

John Skees Nolan Catholic HS Best of Show Faculty
Racheal Sizemore Texas HS Best of Show Student

Auryeal Parker Texas HS First Advanced Portfolio/Art
Rachel Karls Allen HS Second Advanced Portfolio/Art
Zoe Pearson KISD Career Center Third Advanced Portfolio/Art
Kaitlyn Gordon Texas HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/Art

Greyson Sierp Frisco HS First Advanced Portfolio/PJ
Lauren Lively Frisco HS Second Advanced Portfolio/PJ
Harley De Loera Nolan Catholic HS Third Advanced Portfolio/PJ
Bailey McCans Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Advanced Portfolio/PJ

Emily Goodman Allen HS First Artistic Video
Katherine Booth Allen HS First Artistic Video
Caedyn Serna Allen HS First Artistic Video
Corbin Patterson Nocona ISD Second Artistic Video
Fletcher Six Nocona ISD Second Artistic Video
Connor Barrett Nocona ISD Second Artistic Video
Ritivik Parkash Austin HS Third Artistic Video
St. John Requejo Austin HS Third Artistic Video
Caedmon Arguello Austin HS Third Artistic Video
Madison Plummer Allen HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Burak Hezar Allen HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Jara Bowen Allen HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Rachel Hogentogler Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
Victoria Reyna-Rodriguez Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video
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Maricarmen Payan Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Artistic Video

Megan Potts Allen HS First ATPI Social Media Contest
Taylor Watson Nacogdoches HS Second ATPI Social Media Contest
Beau Warrington Heritage HS Third ATPI Social Media Contest
Sarah Stevens Allen HS Honorable Mention ATPI Social Media Contest
Madison Olsen McCallum HS Honorable Mention ATPI Social Media Contest
Auryeal Parker Texas HS Honorable Mention ATPI Social Media Contest

Allen High School First B.I.G. 72 Video Contest
Westlake High School Second B.I.G. 72 Video Contest
Nocona High School Third B.I.G. 72 Video Contest

Alyssa Higgins Texas HS First Beginning Portfolio
Lonna Larsen Heritage HS Second Beginning Portfolio
John Hunter Rutledge Frisco HS Third Beginning Portfolio
Mary Abby Goss Austin HS Honorable Mention Beginning Portfolio

Stephanie Rhodes Robert G Cole HS First Cropped
Kaitlyn Gordon Texas HS Second Cropped
Bailey Gold Westlake HS Third Cropped
Elisa Popa Allen HS Honorable Mention Cropped
Reid Pitts George Ranch HS Honorable Mention Cropped
Beau Warrington Heritage HS Honorable Mention Cropped

Sarah Haftorson Robert G Cole HS First Digital Editing
Dawson Kelley Texas HS Second Digital Editing
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Kimberly Garcia Trimble Technical HS Third Digital Editing
Elena Salinas Akins HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Joshua Cash Austin HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Matt Craig Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Abigail Diaz Trimble Technical HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing
Ash Thye Trinity HS Honorable Mention Digital Editing

Joshua Tsang McCallum HS First Digital Image/Candid
Grace Swierenga Allen HS Second Digital Image/Candid
Kelsey Tasch McCallum HS Third Digital Image/Candid
Simon Silva Alief Hastings HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Candid
Raquelle Bennett Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Candid

Zachary Smith Trinity HS First Digital Image/Half and Half
Katie Strickland Liberty HS Second Digital Image/Half and Half
Grace Swierenga Allen HS Third Digital Image/Half and Half
Gaby Ytuarte Alief Hastings HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Half and Half
Mary Abby Goss Austin HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Half and Half
Hannah Cook Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Half and Half

Alma Hernandez Trimble Technical HS First Digital Image/Layers
Simon Silva Alief Hastings HS Second Digital Image/Layers
Gaby Ytuarte Alief Hastings HS Third Digital Image/Layers
Grace Swierenga Allen HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Layers
Cara James Allen HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Layers
Kelsey Tasch McCallum HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Layers
Joshua Tsang McCallum HS Honorable Mention Digital Image/Layers
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Anna Albuquerque Allen HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Holly Hodges Granbury HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Matthew Craig Robert G Cole HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Sarah Haftorson Robert G Cole HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Alyssa Higgins Texas HS Superior Environmental Self Portrait
Madison Goodman Allen HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Haille Brumley Granbury HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Coby Vinson Granbury HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Darrell Hall KISD Career Center Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Sarah Haftorson Robert G Cole HS Excellent Environmental Self Portrait
Danny Ziegler Allen HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Rebekah Bettinger Deer Park HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Yolanda Lopez Deer Park HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Skye Dodson Granbury HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Madelynn Jones Granbury HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Alexander Jaime Heritage HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Cara Smith KISD Career Center Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Victoria Aylesworth KISD Career Center Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Ellie Cline Liberty HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Ojas Gupta Liberty HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Blayne Gomez Nocona ISD Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Eric Gomez Nocona ISD Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Fatima Garcia Nocona ISD Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Kylie Rose Nocona ISD Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Alexis Runnels Texas HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
Holland Rainwater Texas HS Honorable Mention Environmental Self Portrait
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Melonie Menefee Buffalo HS First Faculty Digital/Conference
Christine Peirce Nolan Catholic HS Second Faculty Digital/Conference
Kimberlea Bass Southwest Christian School Third Faculty Digital/Conference
John Skees Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Conference

Michael Peña Trinity HS First Faculty Digital/Layers
Melonie Menefee Buffalo HS Second Faculty Digital/Layers
Kimberlea Bass Southwest Christian School Third Faculty Digital/Layers
Raquelle Bennett Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Layers
Cassandra Syler Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Layers

Kimberlea Bass Southwest Christian School First Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
John Skees Nolan Catholic HS Second Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Michael Peña Trinity HS Third Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Melanie Sherwood Austin HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Melonie Menefee Buffalo HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Christine Peirce Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Cassandra Syler Round Rock HS Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Danny Roberts Southwest Christian School Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail
Kimberlea Bass Southwest Christian School Honorable Mention Faculty Digital/Texas Architectural Detail

John Skees Nolan Catholic HS Superior Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Kimberlea Bass Southwest Christian School Excellent Faculty Environmental Self Portrait
Melanie Sherwood Austin HS Honorable Mention Faculty Environmental Self Portrait

Luke French Allen HS First News Video
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Harley Hendrick Allen HS First News Video
Sydney Beavers Allen HS First News Video

Alyssa Kift Texas HS First Picture Package
Matt Craig Robert G Cole HS Second Picture Package
Alexis Runnels Texas HS Third Picture Package
Rachel Karls Allen HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Colby Menefee Buffalo HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Abby Mueller Nolan Catholic HS Honorable Mention Picture Package
Ailin Mirabal Trimble Technical HS Honorable Mention Picture Package

Zoe Pearson KISD Career Center First Scavenger Hunt
Alexandria Certain KISD Career Center First Scavenger Hunt
Santana Espinoza KISD Career Center First Scavenger Hunt
Alefiyah Gandhi Cinco Ranch HS Second Scavenger Hunt
Alice Liang Cinco Ranch HS Second Scavenger Hunt
Sofia Sandel Cinco Ranch HS Second Scavenger Hunt
Nhi Nguyen Alief Kerr HS Third Scavenger Hunt
Francheska Canlas Alief Kerr HS Third Scavenger Hunt
Lani Doan Alief Kerr HS Third Scavenger Hunt
Maddie Grimes Southwest Christian School Honorable Mention Scavenger Hunt
Jared Adams Southwest Christian School Honorable Mention Scavenger Hunt
Lauren Lopez Southwest Christian School Honorable Mention Scavenger Hunt
Zander Engelke Trinity Valley School Honorable Mention Scavenger Hunt
Kate Hanley Trinity Valley School Honorable Mention Scavenger Hunt
Morgan Hurtado Trinity Valley School Honorable Mention Scavenger Hunt
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Alyssa Kift Texas HS First School Portfolio
Breanan Cranford Texas HS First School Portfolio
Dawson Kelley Texas HS First School Portfolio
Racheal Sizemore Texas HS First School Portfolio
Savannah Reed KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Victoria Aylesworth KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Jesenia Tobias KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Santana Espinoza KISD Career Center Second School Portfolio
Elisa Popa Allen HS Third School Portfolio
Ryleigh Dunn Allen HS Third School Portfolio
Joseph DeBurro Allen HS Third School Portfolio
Adriane Guzman Allen HS Third School Portfolio
Kristen Mimms Heritage HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
John Dalfonzo Heritage HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Beau Warrington Heritage HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Jadon Harrel Heritage HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Kayte Griffin Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Raquelle Bennett Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Micah Pierce Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Hannah Cook Robert G Cole HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Alexis Runnels Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Alyssa Higgins Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Rivers Edwards Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio
Angela Valle Texas HS Honorable Mention School Portfolio


